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These email addresses and phone numbers will be checked regularly during the interim period in 
which KDA will be functioning with a reduced staff. Please leave a message and it will be returned as 
soon as possible. We appreciate your patience. 
 
 

Office of the Secretary   785-564-6700  AgSecretary@ks.gov  
Communications (including media)  785-564-6706  AgMedia@ks.gov  
Agricultural Laboratory   785-564-7020  Sarah.DeDedonder@ks.gov  
Agriculture Marketing   785-564-6758  Kerry.Wefald@ks.gov  
Animal Health    785-564-6601  Sara.McReynolds@ks.gov  
Conservation    785-564-6620  Scott.Carlson@ks.gov  
Dairy and Feed Safety    785-564-6734  Dairy: KDA.dairy@ks.gov  
         Feed: KDA.feed@ks.gov  
Food Safety and Lodging   785-564-6767  KDA.FSL@ks.gov  
Grain Warehouse    785-564-6699  Jeff.Vogel@ks.gov  
Meat and Poultry    785-564-6776  Tony.George@ks.gov  
Plant Protection and Weed Control  785-564-6699  KDA.PPWC@ks.gov  
Pesticide and Fertilizer   785-564-6688  KDA.pestfert@ks.gov  
Water Resources    785-564-6640  Chris.Beightel@ks.gov  
Water Appropriation, Water Management  
Water Structures    785-564-6670  kda.waterstructures@ks.gov 
Weights and Measures   785-564-6684  KDA.weights.measures@ks.gov  
 
FIELD OFFICES 
Topeka Field Office:    785-296-5733  Katie.Tietsort@ks.gov  
Garden City Field Office:    620-276-2901   Mike.Meyer@ks.gov  
Parsons Field Office:    785-421-2697  Katie.Tietsort@ks.gov  
Stafford Field Office:   620-234-5311  Jeff.Lanterman@ks.gov  
Stockton Field Office:   785-425-6787  Kelly.Stewart@ks.gov  

 

KDA Contacts 
As of March 20, 2020 
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